
CONTENTS SOURCE URL SUBJECTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 MOOC 

SWAYAM https://swayam.gov.in/  All Subjects 

SWARYMPRABHA https://www.swayamprabha.g

ov.in/  

All Subjects 

NPTEL https://nptel.ac.in Engineering, S&H 

edX https://www.edx.org/  All Subjects 

Saylor https://www.saylor.org/  All Subjects 

Coursera https://www.coursera.org/  All Subjects 

Harvard https://online-

learning.harvard.edu/  

All Subjects 

Academic Earth https://academicearth.org/  All Subjects 

University of the 

People 

https://www.uopeople.edu/tuit

ion-free/what-is-tuition-free/  

All Subjects 

Open Yale Courses https://oyc.yale.edu/  Arts & Science 

My MOOC https://www.my-

mooc.com/en/ 

All Subjects 

Class Central https://www.classcentral.com/  All Subjects 

Future Learn https://www.futurelearn.com/  All Subjects 

TED https://www.ted.com/  All Subjects 
 

 

COURSEWARE 

MIT Courseware https://ocw.mit.edu/index.htm  All Subjects 

JHSPH Courseware https://ocw.jhsph.edu/ All Subjects 

NOTRE DAME https://www.nd.edu/  All Subjects 

CEMC Courseware https://courseware.cemc.uwate

rloo.ca/  

Maths & Comp. 

Virtual Library http://www.vlib.org.uk/  All Subjects 

 

 

 

 

        E-BOOKS 

National Digital 

Library 

https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/  All Subjects 

e-PG Pathshala https://epgp.inflibnet.ac.in/  All Subjects 

DOA Books https://www.doabooks.org/  All Subjects 

PDF Drive https://www.pdfdrive.com/  All Subjects 

Free e-books https://www.free-ebooks.net/  All Subjects 

Gutenberg https://www.gutenberg.org/  All Subjects 

Many Books https://manybooks.net/  All Subjects 

Open Culture http://www.openculture.com/f

ree_ebooks  

All Subjects 

Adobe https://www.adobe.com/soluti

ons/ebook/digital-

editions.html 

All Subjects 

Book Boon https://bookboon.com/ All Subjects 

e-Library http://e-library.net/free-

ebook.htm  

All Subjects 

Planet https://www.planetebook.com/  Literature 

PDF Books https://pdfbooks.co.za/ All Subjects 

e-Book Lobby http://www.ebooklobby.com/  Arts & Science 
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